
ST DAVID’S CHURCH 

EXTRAORDINARY MINISTERS OF HOLY COMMUNION 

Date  Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 

 

Saturday 20 April 2024 

 
 

  

Margaret Sequeira 
 

 

Sunday 21 April 2024 

 
 

  

Ewa Toth 
 

 

Saturday 27 April 2024 

 
 

  

Tricia Hearsum 

 

Sunday 28 April 2024 

 
 

 Alin George 
 

 

Saturday 4 May 2024 

 
 

  

Tricia Hearsum 
 

 

Sunday 5 May 2024 

 

 

  

Alin George 
 

 

Saturday 11May 2024 

 
 

  

Margaret Sequeria 

 
 

 

Sunday 12 May 2024 

 

 

  

Ewa Toth 

 
 

 

Saturday 18 May 2024 
 

 

  

Tricia Hearsum 
 

 

Sunday 19 May 2024 

 

 

  

Alin George 
 

 

Saturday 25 May 2024 
 

 

  

Tricia Hearsum 
 

 

Sunday 26 May 2024 

 
 

  

Ewa Toth 
 

 


